1. General Information

Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Tender: NIQ-62 of AE/CMSD/PHE Dte. Of 2024-2025

Category

Estimate

AE/CMSD/PHE Dte. Put to

Type NIQ
District COOCH BEHAR
NIQ-62 of
Tender
Reference
0Of 2024-2025
e Tender Id

Estimated Work Value

Tender

Description

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application

Last Date of Submission

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date

5. Work Details

Fee Type

18-02-2025 06:15 PM

27-02-2025 04:00 PM

28-02-2025 02:00 PM

Venue

Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender
Inviting Authority Asst. Engineer, Coochbehar Mech Sub Division
86415.80 Memo No 171/CMSD Memo Date 18-02-2025

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at different PWSS in the dist. of Coochbehar under

NMD-II,Phe Dte.

Payable To Payable At

Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date 28-02-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Permission 27-02-2025 05:00 PM

Tech Bid Opening Date 28-02-2025 04:30 PM

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

SL No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. |, Under

1 86415.80 92 DAYS NA
Andran Singimari W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. llI,

2 86415.80 92 DAYS NA
Under Lotapota W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. |, Under

3 86415.80 92 DAYS NA
Unishbasha W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. |, Under

4 86415.80 92 DAYS NA

Bara Maricha W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.



10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under

Bara Maricha W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. |, Under
Bherbheri Manabari W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II, Under

Bherbheri Manabari W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. |, Under

Angrakata Paradubi W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II, Under

Chandamari( Mathabhanga Block) W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. |, Under

Bara Bhogdabri W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. lll,of
Zone-| Under Uchalpukri W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under
Dakshin Boknabanda W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. |,of
Zone-ll Under Ghoksadanga W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.ll,of
Zone-ll Under Ghoksadanga W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. |, Under
Dakshin Samilabas W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. |, Under

Aug of Pran Majumder W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. |,of

Zone-l Under Atpukri W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. Il,of
Zone-| Under Atpukri W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. |, Under

Khesti W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. |, Under

MSDP Haldibari W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under

MSDP Haldibari W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. Il,of
Zone-| Under Aug of Maradanga W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. |,of

Zone-ll Under Aug of Maradanga W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.

Pakhihaga W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.

Zone-l Under Falimari W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.

Zone-l Under Falimari W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.

Under Aug of Bajrapur W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.

I, Under

,of

Il,of

lll,of

I,Under

Dakshin Kharija Gitaldaha W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.

Il,Under

Dakshin Kharija Gitaldaha W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.

Kharija Durganagar W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.

Maidam W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.

Maidam W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.

Bhoram W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No

Il,Under

l,Under

Il,Under

IIl,Under

. l,of

Under Aug of Bara Atiabari Pratham Khanda W/S Scheme, in the dist. of

Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No
Jarabari Pratham Khanda W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No

Jarabari Pratham Khanda W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.

Zone-l Under Pestarjhar W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No

Zone-l Under Pestarjhar W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.

. l,Under

. I,Under

,of

.l,of

,of

Zone-ll Under Dudherkuthi W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No

.l,of

Zone-ll Under Dudherkuthi W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No

. ,Under

M.J.N Medical College & Hospital W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

86415.80

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



42

43

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. |,Under 86415.80

PUTIABARA MASIA W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. Il,Under

86415.80
PUTIABARA MASIA W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.

6. Attachments

Sl No

File Name

WB2911.pdf

Notice pdf.pdf

92 DAYS

92 DAYS

NA

NA



	Tender: NIQ-62 of AE/CMSD/PHE Dte. Of 2024-2025
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


