# Tender: NIQ-62 of AE/CMSD/PHE Dte. Of 2024-2025

#### 1. General Information

Туре	NIQ	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	COOCH BEHAR		Inviting Authority		Asst. Engineer, Coochb	oehar Mech Sub	Division
Tender Reference	NIQ-62 of AE/CMSD/PHE Dte. Of 2024-2025	Estimate Put to Tender	86415.80	Memo No	171/CMSD	Memo Date	18-02-2025
e Tender Id		Description	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at different PWSS in the dist. of Coochbehar under NMD-II,Phe Dte.				
Estimated Work Value -							

## 2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted?	No	Fee Type	Payable To	Payable At
		* *	· ·	· ·

### 3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	18-02-2025 06:15 PM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	28-02-2025 02:00 PM
Last Date of Application	27-02-2025 04:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	27-02-2025 05:00 PM
Last Date of Submission	28-02-2025 02:00 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	28-02-2025 04:30 PM
Sin Did On suite a Date		Tech Bid Uploading Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date		Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

## 4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

|--|

## 5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
1	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
	Andran Singimari W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.			INA
	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. III,	05/45 00	03.04\/5	N/A
2	Under Lotapota W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
_	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under	05/45 00	03.04/5	NIA
3	Unishbasha W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
4	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under	86415.80	92 DAYS	NIA
	Bara Maricha W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.			NA

5	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II, Under Bara Maricha W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
6	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under Bherbheri Manabari W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
7	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II, Under Bherbheri Manabari W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
8	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under Angrakata Paradubi W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
9	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II, Under Chandamari( Mathabhanga Block) W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
10	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under Bara Bhogdabri W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
11	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. III,of  Zone-I Under Uchalpukri W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
12	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under Dakshin Boknabanda W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
13	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I,of  Zone-II Under Ghoksadanga W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
14	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.II,of  Zone-II Under Ghoksadanga W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
15	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under Dakshin Samilabas W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
16	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under Aug of Pran Majumder W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
17	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, of Zone-I Under Atpukri W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
18	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II,of  Zone-I Under Atpukri W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
19	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under Khesti W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
20	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under MSDP Haldibari W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
21	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II, Under MSDP Haldibari W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
22	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II,of  Zone-I Under Aug of Maradanga W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
23	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I,of  Zone-II Under Aug of Maradanga W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA

24	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under Pakhihaga W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
25	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, of Zone-I Under Falimari W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
26	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II,of  Zone-I Under Falimari W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
27	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. III,of Under Aug of Bajrapur W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
28	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I,Under  Dakshin Kharija Gitaldaha W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
29	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II,Under  Dakshin Kharija Gitaldaha W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
30	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II, Under Kharija Durganagar W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
31	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I,Under Maidam W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
32	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II,Under  Maidam W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
33	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. III, Under Bhoram W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
34	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II,of  Under Aug of Bara Atiabari Pratham Khanda W/S Scheme, in the dist. of  Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
35	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I,Under  Jarabari Pratham Khanda W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
36	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II,Under Jarabari Pratham Khanda W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
37	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I,of Zone-I Under Pestarjhar W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
38	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II,of  Zone-I Under Pestarjhar W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
39	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, of Zone-II Under Dudherkuthi W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
40	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II,of  Zone-II Under Dudherkuthi W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
41	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I,Under  M.J.N Medical College & Hospital W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA

42	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I,Under	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
	PUTIABARA MASIA W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.			
43	Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II, Under	86415.80	92 DAYS	NA
45	PUTIABARA MASIA W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Coochbehar.	80415.80	92 DAYS	NA

## 6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	WB2911.pdf
2	Notice pdf.pdf